compact sandwich type
copper busduct System
FT(AH-ES-CU)@2025/03 – 17.03.2025
Furutec Busduct System is the result of
cumulative years of research and
manufacturing experience. It offers a
broad range of busduct systems in a
variety of applications and market

X  (μΩ/m)
Impedance
Z  (μΩ/m)
1.00
(V/m)
0.95
(V/m)
0.90
(V/m)
0.85
(V/m)
0.80
(V/m)
0.75
(V/m)
500A AHES-500C 207.2 64.4 217.0 0.1794 0.1878 0.1860 0.1819 0.1770 0.1714
630A AHES-630C 158.4 47.0 165.2 0.1728 0.1801 0.1781 0.1739 0.1690 0.1635
800A AHES-800C 136.6 29.1 139.7 0.1893 0.1923 0.1881 0.1821 0.1756 0.1686
1000A AHES-1000C 95.9 10.8 96.5 0.1661 0.1636 0.1577 0.1510 0.1441 0.1369
1250A AHES-1250C 71.0 14.8 72.5 0.1537 0.1560 0.1524 0.1475 0.1422 0.1364
1600A AHES-1600C 54.1 11.7 55.4 0.1499 0.1525 0.1492 0.1445 0.1394 0.1338
2000A AHES-2000C 38.9 11.7 40.6 0.1347 0.1406 0.1391 0.1359 0.1321 0.1278
2500A AHES-2500C 34.2 6.7 34.9 0.1481 0.1497 0.1460 0.1412 0.1359 0.1302
2000A AH2ES-2000C 49.2 8.8 50.0 0.1704 0.1714 0.1668 0.1609 0.1546 0.1479
2500A AH2ES-2500C 35.4 10.9 37.0 0.1533 0.1602 0.1587 0.1552 0.1509 0.1461
3200A AH2ES-3200C 27.1 5.9 27.7 0.1502 0.1528 0.1496 0.1449 0.1398 0.1342
4000A AH2ES-4000C 19.5 5.9 20.4 0.1351 0.1410 0.1396 0.1364 0.1326 0.1283
4500A AH2ES-4500C 18.7 4.3 19.2 0.1457 0.1488 0.1458 0.1415 0.1367 0.1314
5000A AH2ES-5000C 17.1 3.3 17.4 0.1481 0.1495 0.1457 0.1409 0.1356 0.1299
6300A AH2-6300C 9.3 2.8 9.7 0.1015 0.1060 0.1047 0.1024 0.0995 0.0963
Voltage Drop at 60Hz
Note: The above is subject to changes without prior notice
Busduct
Rating